
 
 

JULY 2019 CALENDAR OF EVENTS 
 
  
    
 DATE EVENT/LOCATION TIME 
 
 
Monday 7/1/19 Parking, Traffic & Street Committee – Council Hall 7:00 PM 
 
Tuesday 7/2/19 Planning & Zoning Commission – Council Hall 7:00 PM 
 
Monday 7/8/19 Council Meeting – Council Hall 7:00 PM 
 
Tuesday 7/9/19 CPD Citizen Academy – Community Rm 4th Fl 6:00 PM 
 
Thursday 7/11/19 CPD Citizen Academy – Community Rm 4th Fl 6:00 PM 
 
Tuesday 7/16/19 Stormwater Meeting – Council Hall 3:00 PM 
 
Tuesday 7/16/19 CPD Citizen Academy – Community Rm 4th Fl Council Hall 6:00 PM 
 
Thursday 7/18/19  CPD Citizen Academy – Community Rm 4th Fl 6:00 PM 
 
Thursday 7/18/19 Curb & Sidewalk Compliance Meeting – Council Hall 7:00 PM 
 
Monday 7/22/19 Council Meeting – Council Hall 7:00 PM 
 
Tuesday 7/23/19 CPD Citizen Academy – Community Rm 4th Fl 6:00 PM 
 
Wednesday 7/24/19 Pedestrian & Bicycle Mtg – Council Hall 5:00 PM 
 
Thursday 7/25/19 CPD Citizen Academy – Community Rm 4th Fl 6:00 PM 
 
Tuesday 7/30/19 CPD Citizen Academy – Community Rm 4th Fl 6:00 PM 
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